
STN FIRST LAST TITLE EMAIL
ALB Vince Marinucci TM vmarinucci@forwardair.com
ATL Annette Bartlett Sr. ASM abartlett@forwardair.com
ATL Brian Langworthy ASM blangworthy@forwardair.com 
ATL Natalie Whiddon ASM nwhiddon@forwardair.com
ATL Pat Creutzinger Dir., Sales pcreutzinger@forwardair.com
ATL Taylor Anderson ISM tanderson@forwardair.com
AUS Kurtis Pace ASM kurtis.pace@forwardair.com
BDL Mike Rynott TM mrynott@forwardair.com
BNA Natalie Whiddon ASM nwhiddon@forwardair.com
BOS Kim Federico ASM kfederico@forwardair.com
BRL Christy Lauer ASM clauer@forwardair.com
BUF Brian Myers TM bmyers@forwardair.com
BWI Rick Sheppard TM rsheppard@forwardair.com
CHS Brian Langworthy ASM blangworthy@forwardair.com 
CID Kurt Slouha TM kslouha@forwardair.com
CLE Brandy Denys ASM bdenys@forwardair.com
CLT Annette Bartlett Sr. ASM abartlett@forwardair.com
CMH Julie Holmes Dir., Sales julie.homes@forwardair.com
CVG Julie Holmes Dir., Sales julie.homes@forwardair.com
DAY Julie Holmes Dir., Sales julie.homes@forwardair.com
DEN Anitra Hively ASM ahively@forwardair.com 
DFW Carolee Muñoz ASM cmunoz@forwardair.com 
DFW Kurtis Pace ASM kurtis.pace@forwardair.com
DFW Serena Haygood ASM shaygood@forwardair.com 
DFW Traci Rodney Dir., Sales trodney@forwardair.com 
DSM Richard Gladfelder TM rgladfelder@forwardair.com
DTW Brandy Denys ASM bdenys@forwardair.com
ELP Traci Rodney Dir., Sales trodney@forwardair.com 
EVV Kyle Rizzo Sales Director krizzo@forwardair.com 
EWR Mark Choo ASM mark.choo@forwardair.com
EWR Roque Wilson Sr., ASM rwilson@forwardair.com
FWA Kyle Rizzo Sales Director krizzo@forwardair.com
GRR Brandy Denys ASM bdenys@forwardair.com
GSO Tim Beck TM tbeck@forwardair.com
GSP Eric Clark TM eclark@forwardair.com
IAD Keith Kelly Dir., Sales keith.kelly@forwardair.com
IAH Robyn Taylor ISM rtaylor@forwardair.com
IAH Sally Meyer Dir.,Sales smeyer@forwardair.com
IND Kyle Rizzo Sales Director krizzo@forwardair.com
JAX Allison Pellegrin ASM apellegrin@forwardair.com
JFK Dorthy Dilan ASM ddilan@forwardair.com
JFK Keith Kelly Dir., Sales keith.kelly@forwardair.com
JFK Sofia Merzouky ISM smerzouky@forwardair.com
LAS Ron Williams ASM ron.williams@forwardair.com
LAX Alex Adams Dir., Sales aadams@forwardair.com
LAX Britt Caswell ASM bcaswell@forwardair.com
LAX Daniel Thomas ASM dthomas@forwardair.com
LAX Grace Stephano ISM gstephano@forwardair.com
LAX Pam Leyva ISM pleyva@forwardair.com
LCK Julie Holmes Dir., Sales julie.homes@forwardair.com
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LRD Carolee Muñoz ASM cmunoz@forwardair.com 
MBS Brandy Denys ASM bdenys@forwardair.com
MCI Chris Weber Dir.,Sales - MW cweber@forwardair.com
MCO Allison Pellegrin ASM apellegrin@forwardair.com
MDT Reese Ryabyy TM yryabyy@forwardair.com
MEM Natalie Whiddon ASM nwhiddon@forwardair.com
MFE Carolee Muñoz ASM cmunoz@forwardair.com 
MIA Allison Pellegrin ASM apellegrin@forwardair.com
MIA Kris Cabrera ASM kcabrera@forwardair.com
MIA Lisa Oliver ASM loliver@forwardair.com
MKE Christy Lauer ASM clauer@forwardair.com
MLI Mike Rynott TM mrynott@forwardair.com
MSP Keith Rognrud ASM krognrud@forwardair.com
MSY Vann Dassing TM vdassing@forwardair.com
OKC Kurtis Pace ASM kurtis.pace@forwardair.com
OMA Christy Lauer ASM clauer@forwardair.com
ORD Alex Palmisano ISM apalmisano@forwardair.com
ORD Chris Weber Dir.,Sales - MW cweber@forwardair.com
ORD Christy Lauer ASM clauer@forwardair.com
ORD Elizabeth Spankowski ASM elizabeth.spankowski@forwardair.com
ORD Julie Homes Dir.,Sales - CT julie.homes@forwardair.com
ORD Kyle Rizzo Area Sales Dir. krizzo@forwardair.com
ORD Lisa Loris ASM lloris@forwardair.com
ORF Jon Schwerdtfeger TM jschwerdtfeger@forwardair.com
PDX Adam Bailey TM abailey@forwardair.com
PHL Rob Coghlan ASM robert.coghlan@forwardair.com
PHX Ron Williams ASM ron.williams@forwardair.com
PIT George Hall TM ghall@forwardair.com
RDU Annette Bartlett Sr. ASM abartlett@forwardair.com
RIC Jon Schwerdtfeger TM jschwerdtfeger@forwardair.com
ROC Greg Piekarec TM gpiekarec@forwardair.com
SAN Franklin Jimenez TM fjimenez@forwardair.com
SAT Kurtis Pace ASM kurtis.pace@forwardair.com
SBN Kyle Rizzo Sales Director krizzo@forwardair.com
SDF Julie Holmes Dir., Sales julie.homes@forwardair.com
SEA Toni Beckker ASM tbeckker@forwardair.com
SFO Jared Bunten Sr.ASM jbunten@forwardair.com
SFO Jessica Baker ASM jbaker@forwardair.com
SLC Anitra Hively ASM ahively@forwardair.com 
SMF David Rice TM david.rice@forwardair.com
STL Chris Weber Dir.,Sales - MW cweber@forwardair.com
SWF Steve Selementi TM sselementi@forwardair.com
SYR Vince Marinucci TM vmarinucci@forwardair.com
TPA Allison Pellegrin ASM apellegrin@forwardair.com
TUL Kurtis Pace ASM kurtis.pace@forwardair.com
TUS Ron Williams ASM ron.williams@forwardair.com
TVC Brandy Denys ASM bdenys@forwardair.com
YUL Roger Plamondon ASM rplamondon@forwardair.com
YYZ Casey Vandersluis TM cvandersluis@forwardair.com
YYZ Roger Plamondon ASM rplamondon@forwardair.com
*  Hours of operation and transit schedules can be accessed online at:  www.forwardair.com/schedules/faschedules.htm


